CONCEPT® Operator Interface
Enclosures
Subject to change without notice PH 763 422 2211 • FX 763 422 2600 • www.hoffmanonline.com © 2006 Hoffman Enclosures Inc.
Application
CONCEPT Operator Interface Enclosures are appropriate for
applications incorporating flat-screen OI devices, pushbuttons, lights,
meters, gauges, and other similar devices. Enclosures are designed to
be pendant-  or pedestal-mounted.

To order, contact your local Hoffman sales representative.
NOTE: For information about modifications outside the scope of the
Modification Services program, contact your Hoffman sales
representative.
CONCEPT® Operator Interface
Enclosures
2
Bulletin
C2
Subject to change without notice PH 763 422 2211 • FX 763 422 2600 • www.hoffmanonline.com © 2006 Hoffman Enclosures Inc.
Standard Sizes CONCEPT® Operator Interface Enclosures
Enclosure Size Front Opening Front Plate
A B C M N D E
Catalog Number mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. Weight
CP253512 250 9.84 350 13.78 120 4.72 210 8.27 280 11.02 250 9.86 361 14.22 10.5 lb
CP304012 300 11.81 400 15.75 120 4.72 260 10.24 330 12.99 330 11.83 411 16.19 14.9 lb
CP323512 325 12.80 350 13.78 120 4.72 285 11.22 280 11.02 325 12.81 361 14.22 16.5 lb
CP354512 350 13.78 450 17.72 120 4.72 310 12.20 380 14.96 350 13.79 461 18.16 20.0 lb
CP354518 350 13.78 450 17.72 180 7.09 310 12.20 380 14.96 350 13.79 461 18.16 22.3 lb
CP354530 350 13.78 450 17.72 300 11.81 310 12.20 380 14.96 350 13.79 461 18.16 26.9 lb
CP374012 375 14.76 400 15.75 120 4.72 335 13.19 330 12.99 375 14.78 411 16.19 20.0 lb
CP405012 400 15.75 500 19.68 120 4.72 360 14.17 430 16.93 400 15.76 511 20.13 24.3 lb
CP405018 400 15.75 500 19.68 180 7.09 360 14.17 430 16.93 400 15.76 511 20.13 26.5 lb
CP405030 400 15.75 500 19.68 300 11.81 360 14.17 430 16.93 400 15.76 511 20.13 30.9 lb
CP424512 425 16.73 450 17.72 120 4.72 385 15.16 380 14.96 425 16.75 461 18.16 23.9 lb
CP424518 425 16.73 450 17.72 180 7.09 385 15.16 380 14.96 425 16.75 461 18.16 25.8 lb
CP424530 425 16.73 450 17.72 300 11.81 385 15.16 380 14.96 425 16.75 461 18.16 30.2 lb
CP455512 450 17.72 550 21.65 120 4.72 410 16.14 480 18.90 450 17.73 561 22.10 28.6 lb
CP455518 450 17.72 550 21.65 180 7.09 410 16.14 480 18.90 450 17.73 561 22.10 31.0 lb
CP455530 450 17.72 550 21.65 300 11.81 410 16.14 480 18.90 450 17.73 561 22.10 35.8 lb
CP475012 475 18.70 500 19.68 120 4.72 435 17.13 430 16.93 475 18.72 511 20.13 28.0 lb
CP475018 475 18.70 500 19.68 180 7.09 435 17.13 430 16.93 475 18.72 511 20.13 30.2 lb
CP475030 475 18.70 500 19.68 300 11.81 435 17.13 430 16.93 475 18.72 511 20.13 34.6 lb
CP486012 480 18.90 600 23.62 120 4.72 440 17.32 530 20.87 480 18.91 611 24.06 32.2 lb
CP486018 480 18.90 600 23.62 180 7.09 440 17.32 530 20.87 480 18.91 611 24.06 34.6 lb
CP486030 480 18.90 600 23.62 300 11.81 440 17.32 530 20.87 480 18.91 611 24.06 39.4 lb
CP525512 525 20.67 550 21.65 120 4.72 485 19.09 480 18.90 525 20.68 561 22.10 32.5 lb
CP525518 525 20.67 550 21.65 180 7.09 485 19.09 480 18.90 525 20.68 561 22.10 34.9 lb
CP525530 525 20.67 550 21.65 300 11.81 485 19.09 480 18.90 525 20.68 561 22.10 39.7 lb
CP556012 555 21.85 600 23.62 120 4.72 515 20.28 530 20.87 555 21.86 611 24.06 36.8 lb
CP556018 555 21.85 600 23.62 180 7.09 515 20.28 530 20.87 555 21.86 611 24.06 38.8 lb
CP556030 555 21.85 600 23.62 300 11.81 515 20.28 530 20.87 555 21.86 611 24.06 43.6 lb
CONCEPT® Operator Interface
Enclosures
3